TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	04/30/2007

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DELTA CORPORATE IDENTITY, INC.		04/26/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
Street Address:	1030 DELTA BLVD
City:	ATLANTA
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30354-1989
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3229976	ALWAYS DOUBLE SKYPOINTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)714-1977

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-773-6514

Email: scott.mcclain@delta.com

Correspondent Name: J. Scott McClain
Address Line 1: 1030 DELTA BLVD
Address Line 2: Legal Dept (ATG/981)

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30354-1989

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. Scott McClain
Signature:	/jsmcclain/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003550 FRAME: 0260

900077907

Date:	05/29/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=Certificate of Merger#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003550 FRAME: 0261

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF DOMESTIC CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to Title 8, Section 251(c) of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned corporation executed the following Certificate of Merger:

FIRST: The name of the surviving corporation is <u>Delta Air Lines</u>, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and the name of the corporation being merged into this surviving corporation is <u>Delta Corporate Identity</u>, Inc., a Delaware corporation.

SECOND: The Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation is <u>Delta Air Lines, Inc.</u>, a Delaware corporation.

FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of the surviving corporation shall be its Certificate of Incorporation.

FIFTH: The merger is to become effective at 9:01 A.M. (EDT) on April 30, 2007.

SIXTH: The Agreement of Merger is on file at 1030 Delta Boulevard, Atlanta, Georgia, 30354, the place of business of the surviving corporation.

SEVENTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation on request, without cost, to any stockholder of the constituent corporations.

EIGHTH: This Certificate of Merger shall be effective as of 9:01 A.M. (EDT) on April 30, 2007.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said surviving corporation has caused this certificate to be signed by an authorized officer, the 26th day of April ______, A.D., 2007.

Authorized Officer

Name: Jan M. Davidson

Print or Type

Title: Assistant Secretary for Delta Air Lines, Inc.

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:09 FM 04/27/2007 FILED 05:10 PM 04/27/2007 SRV 070490863 - 0654427 FILE

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003550 FRAME: 0262

RECORDED: 05/29/2007